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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2016
Novi Sad, 14/2/2016

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
2/14/2016 - 10:59 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.81 36.66 42.15
2. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.65 38.45 42.20
3. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.43 39.86 44.57
4. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.46 39.25 45.21
5. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.27 40.42 45.85
6. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.10 40.67 46.43
7. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.31 41.84 47.47
8. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.87 42.00 47.87
9. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:30.09 42.92 47.17

10. AGNER, Mila 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.91 41.59 49.32
11. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.92 42.46 48.46
12. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.65 43.51 48.14
13. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:33.48 44.44 49.04
14. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:34.38 45.03 49.35
15. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:36.99 44.88 52.11
16. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:39.59 46.82 52.77
17. OSTOJIN, Anastasija 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:53.22 53.50 59.72
18. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:53.35 51.90 1:01.45

15 - 16 godina

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.67 34.31 38.36
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:17.71 37.06 40.65
3. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.42 38.33 42.09
4. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:20.70 37.68 43.02
5. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.18 38.62 43.56
6. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.74 44.22 48.52

17 - 18 godina

1. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:17.80 36.91 40.89
2. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.61 37.98 43.63
3. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:23.77 39.32 44.45
4. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:28.03 40.19 47.84
5. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:30.57 41.56 49.01

19 godina i stariji

1. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.39 41.36 45.03
2. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.37 43.27 49.10

Otvoreno

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.67 34.31 38.36
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:17.71 37.06 40.65
3. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:17.80 36.91 40.89
4. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.81 36.66 42.15
5. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.42 38.33 42.09
6. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.65 38.45 42.20
7. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:20.70 37.68 43.02
8. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.61 37.98 43.63
9. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.18 38.62 43.56

10. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:23.77 39.32 44.45
11. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.43 39.86 44.57
12. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.46 39.25 45.21
13. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.27 40.42 45.85
14. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.39 41.36 45.03
15. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.10 40.67 46.43
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2016
Novi Sad, 14/2/2016

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

16. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:28.03 40.19 47.84
17. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.31 41.84 47.47
18. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.87 42.00 47.87
19. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:30.09 42.92 47.17
20. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:30.57 41.56 49.01
21. AGNER, Mila 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.91 41.59 49.32
22. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.92 42.46 48.46
23. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.65 43.51 48.14
24. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.37 43.27 49.10
25. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.74 44.22 48.52
26. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:33.48 44.44 49.04
27. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:34.38 45.03 49.35
28. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:36.99 44.88 52.11
29. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:39.59 46.82 52.77
30. OSTOJIN, Anastasija 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:53.22 53.50 59.72
31. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:53.35 51.90 1:01.45


